© Kontron Hartmann-Wiener GmbH . All rights reserved.
Last updaded 2025/11
Compact Form
Compact 3U x
5HP form factor,fits
standard VITA 46.0
envelope
Cooling &

600 ms (10 second auto-restart)
Maximum Internal Working Temperatures 125 °C
Article Ordering Code Description Variant
VPX360DMA VPX360DMA 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 28V key,
MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275
compliant, with standard acrylic
conformal coat- ing
VPX360DMA VPX360DMA1 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 28V key,
MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275
compliant, with standard acrylic
conformal coat- ing
RoHS
VPX360EMA VPX360EMA 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 48V key,
MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275 com-
pliant, with standard acrylic
conformal coating
VPX360EMA VPX360EMA1 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 48V key,
MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275 com-
pliant, with standard acrylic
conformal coating